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0.00 0.00 0.00
-778,514.51 0.00 -13,621.17
11,656,437.40 0.00 0.00
-6,827,669.89 0.00 -82,096.38
620,059.71 22,871,700.00 0.00
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22,671,473.27 1,555,330.00 0.00
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-1,363,352.58 0.00 -40,383.81
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-31,755,326.95
-25,735,256.25
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-1,388,021.77
0.05
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14,693,817.05
71,130.00
269,189.00
16,000.00
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440,508.75
61,432.00
164,890.00
35,820.00
8,106.00
128,800.28
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33,782,591.02
162,362,303.53
11,200,318.57
231,523.43
291,686.24
69,581.82
65,963.90
94,308.00
272,937.61
140,030.00
6,300.00
1,469,515.69
6,270.00
911,000.00
25,284,183.00
384,000.00
2,282,550.17
£53,262.24
1,307,619.55
3,376,554.02
188,695.75
3,410,409.68
182,186.94
119,268.79
722,642.10
30,404.78
1,678,999.30
60,467.99
148,014.47
558,339.27
94,348.99
27,201.54
18,898,451.58
77,650,138.47
0.00

3.00

5.00

1,122,752.54
6,347,613.14
845,273.30
2,915,714.34
321,499.00
24,231.75
68,400.82
60,657.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,511,522.53
48,000.00
259,988.88
74,764.11
149,419.05
391,549.57
20,429.59
680,210.85
50,064.32
13,621.17
82,096.38
1,402,809.08

0.00
-230,157.10
-114,630.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-3,852.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-70,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00

(mau"iq;_:gg'ogm-wu'lum

34,905,343.56
168,479,759.57
11,930,961.87
3,147,231.77
613,185.24
90,813.57
130,512.72
154,965.00
272,937.61
140,030.00
6,300.00
1,469,515.69
6,270.00
911,000.00
26,725,705.53/
432,000.00
2,542,548.05
738,020.35
1,457,038.60
3,768,103.59
209,125.38
4,090,620.53
232,251.26
132,889.96
804,738.48
1,433,213.86

340,337 45 mnennsdindiausemud §819:336.77

6,866.34
40,383.81
278,351.96
10,713.78
3,088.82
2,146,001.27
8,809,153.23
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

67,334.33
188,398.28
836,691.23
105,062.77

30,290.36

21,044,452.85
86,459,291.70
0.00
3.00
5.00
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1,731,362.00
1,497,412.58

17,669,199.66
4,982,463.80
0.00

0.00

16,570.20
126,036.00
35,630.00/
57,285.00
731,162.70
0.00
167,344,666.23

v a
£
u
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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1,857,398.00
1,533,042.58

17,726,484.66
5,713,626.50
0.00

0.00
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger
Balance

Date

01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:15.90
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:19:00
01-07-2022
10:192:00

802-6-00007-2 Currency

THB

vadszvufl 15 Account Status Active

yalseniud 15 Branch Name PAK PHANANG BR.

277,431.92

Teller Id
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000

931000

Available
Balance

Transaction
Code
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

277,431.92

Description

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

o & |
GFMIS/ 108682 (HNANITUIEY NO3R)
Wndnnstuuasigiuigms

GFMIS/ 108682

dungnaes

Cheque No. Amount Balance
1,036,989.55 1,038,219.55
16,791.40 1,055,010.95
66,385.00 1,121,395.95
83,800.15 1,205,196.10
98,903.35 1,304,099.45
641,543.50 1,945,642.95
84,595.75 2,030,238.70
23,214.85 2,053,452.55
1,500,143.30 3,553,506.85
13,614.75 3,567,211.60
37,151.75 3,604,363.35
59,744.90 3,664,108.25
40,855.50 3,704,963.75
13,738.60 3,718,702.35
109,144.10 3,827,846.45
621,672.90 4,449,519.35
392,265.20 4,841,784.55
27,241.40 4,869,025.95
44,457 45 4,913,483.40
620,316.20 5,533,799.60
50,374.20 5,584,173.80
14,994.50 5,599,168.30
_L}.- . 14,120.45 5,613,288.75
662.00 5,613,950.75

83,957.00 5,697,907.75

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108602

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682



20-07-2022
15:28:00
20-07-2022
17:53:00
25-07-2022
14:51:00
25-07-2022
15:57:00
26-07-2022
10:00:00
26-07-2022
13:26:00
27-07-2022
09:45:00
27-07-2022
09:45:00
27-07-2022
09:45:00
27-07-2022
09:51:00
27-07-2022
09:51:00
27-07-2022
09:51:00
27-07-2022
09:51:00
27-07-2022
09:51:00
27-07-2022
09:51:00
27-07-2022
09:51:00
27-07-2022
09:51:00
27-07-2022
09:5:00
27-07-2022
09:51:00
27-07-2022
10:59:00
27-07-2022
10:59:00
27-07-2022
10:59:00
27-07-2022
18:45:00

Total Cr. =
17,566,458.99

580298

90180

580298

561587

931000

93999

931001

931001

931001

931004

931004

931004

931004

931004

931004

231004

931004

931004

931004

93999

93999

93999

90180

CWTRC

CBCA

CWTRC

CWTRC

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

CBCA

SBK:11 SBR:435
ICAS INCL R1

8021107294
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional frrig
Regional Irrig
Regional Irrig

SBK:2 SBR:578 ICAS
INCL R1

10136845

10136844

10136849

10136850

10136848

Total Dr. =-17,290,257.07

-1,165.23 610,469.28
-7,115.82 603,353.46
-10,849.16 592,504.30
-591,573.39 930.91
119,704.00 120,634.91
-119,704.00 930.91
43,200.00 44,130.91
3,840.00 47,970.91
329.00 48,299.91
8,450.00 56,749.91
48,600.00 105,349.91
20,120.00 125,469.91
1,488.66 126,958.57
29,928.26 156,886.83
70,359.57 227,246.40
58,137.25 285,383.65
13,455.94 298,839.59
76,182.27 375,021.86
27,347.97 402,369.83
-68,720.00 333,649.83
-47,040.00 286,609.83
-8,450.00 278,159.83

-727.91 277,431.92

fungnées

(UNAITUTIO N83A)
WndnmIiuuayigyEugms

0802

0700

0802

0802

108682

0802

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108582

108682

108682

108682

0802

0802

0802

0700
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

01-07-2022 10:19:00
01-07-2022 10:19:00
01-07-2022 17:22:00
01-07-2022 18:05:00

35-07-2022 18:04:00
17-07-2022 09:55:00
)7-07-2022 16:34:00
)8-07-2022 15:01:00
)8-07-2022 16:09:00
11-07-2022 11:29:00

2-07-2022 14:08:00
8-07-2022 10:14:00
8-07-2022 15:43:C0
8-07-2022 16:08:00
9-07-2022 10:07:00
9-07-2022 10:07:00
9-07-2022 10:C7.J0
9-07-2022 10:07:00
9-07-2022 10:07:00
3-07-2022 10:07:00
3-07-2022 10:07:00
3-07-2022 14:31:00
3-07-2022 15:49:00
>-07-2022 14:37:00
-07-2022 15:29:00
-07-2022 15:30:00
-07-2022 15:34:00
~07-2022 14:54:00
-07-2022 15:59:00
-07-2022 14:18:00

tal Cr. = 174,967.94

sUMSNsSVInNeE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

802-6-00764-6 Currency
yaUsevud 15 Account Status

uaUseuf 15 Branch Name
63,452.13 Available Balance
Teller Id Transaction Code
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
93999 BPDWT
20180 CBCA
93999 BPDWT
931000 BCD14
93999 BPDWT
580298 CDCH
580298 CWTRC
K19294 PADWP
580298 CDCH
931000 BCD14
561587 CDCH
93999 BPDWT
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
9310C2 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD"14
931002 BCD14
93999 BPDWT
561587 CWTRC
561587 CWTRC
580298 CWTRC
937071 BCD14
937070 BCD14
580298 CWTRC
561587 CWTRC
580298 CDCH

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
63,452.13
Description Cheque No.
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Regional Irrig

SBK:34 SBR:877 ICAS
INCLR1

Regional Irrig
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig

10132792

10132793

9294-
10900020848000601

GFMis/108682

Regional Irrig
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig
8021107294
8021457147

10132795
10132796
10132794

Royal Irrigati/200012

Royal Irrigati/200012
10132797

802117294 10132798

Total Dr. =-195,580.67

Amount Balance

17,290.00 101,354.86

1,244.00 102,598.86
-1,244.00 101,354.86
-780.00 100,574.86

-16,990.00 83,584.86
23,085.00 106,669.86
-23,085.00 83,584.86
17,847.00 101,431.86
-37,103.90 64,327.96
-300.00 64,027.96

2,351.65 66,379.61
3,062.62 70,342.23
33,632.00 103,074.23
-3,962.62 100,011.61

4,755.14 104,766.75
3,467.29 102,234.04
3,467.29 111,701.33
3,962.62 115,663.95
4,755.14 120,419.09
4,755.14 125,174.23
4,755.14 129,929.37
-29,917.76 100,011.61
-17,847.00 82,164.61
-12,120.00 70,044.61
-17.39 70,027.22
27,986.82 98,014.04
7.424.00 105,438.13
-6,325.00 99,113.13
-45,888.00 53,225.13
10,227.00 63,452.13

Wi Ignnsy

=

(MNANITUIT NIF)
UnIsmsituuaztigasignis

v _a

Init Br
108682
108682
108682
0700

0802
108682
0802
0802
0802
0802

0802
108682
0802
0802
108682
103682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802
0802
0802
0802
108682
108682
0802
0802
0802
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

01-07-2022 17:21:00

08-07-2022 09:59:00

08-07-2022 16:34:00

12-07-2022 12:48:00

12-07-2022 17:53:00

12-07-2022 12:50:00

15-07-2022 16:32-00

'7-07-2022 15:25:00

7-07-2022 17:01-20

otal Cr. = 130,466.00

802-6-02113-4
dinauradsenud
driinourasevud
0.00

Teller Id

ITBANK

561587

ITBANK

581679

ITBANK

581760

ITBANK

510509

ITBANK

sUIMsnNsvine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

PBDWT

TSTDCA

PBDWT

TSTDCA

PBDWT

TSTDCA

PBDWT

TSTDCA

PBDWT

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
0.00

Description

G9070 -0700300725

van. 8. quttiaingsuiE
UID=561587##ZTLO=BR

G9070 -0700300291
uIn. WiIn#E#EUID=

581679##ZTLO=BR14150
O1H\0#

G9070 -0700300835

van.uila vawad wafia
I Huma$EEUID

39070 -0700300291

wusBanind FAnstUID=
510509##ZTLO=B

59070 -0700500291

Total Dr. =-130,906.00

Cheque

No.

ininmsiiunaziiy

(UNaNIBUISH

Amount Balance

-440.00 0.00

48,514.00 48,514.00

-48,514.00 0.00

2,710.00 2,710.00

-2,710.00 0.00

77,522.00 77,522.00

-77,522.00 0.00

1,720.00 1,720.00

-1,72C.00 0.00

auIgnAng

o

30 Mod)
v = g
¥

Init Br

0802

0802

0802

1415

0802

0851

0802

0802

0802

™HIYM3



Account No.

SUTMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHA! BANK

802-6-02132-0

Currency

Account Name dnindnuradsemiud  Account Status
dfnouralseniud  Branch Name
Ledger Balance 0.00

Alias Name

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

Teller Id

Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No. Amount Bala Init Br
nce

Total Dr. =0.00

duingndes

o g =4
(H19EITUITE NDIA)
Wndnmstuuastigddnagns
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sSUMISNsVIne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 802-6-02178-9 Currency THB

Account Name  dninauraussniui 15 (Tasan1s  Account Status Active

Alias Name sninounalsavud 15 (Tas9n1s  Branch Name PAK PHANANG BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code  Description Cheque No.  Amount Bala Init Br
nce

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00

fnngndag

(MNMIBUTIT NeA)
unInmtuiaziyddungns
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